
Posiz. CLUB sesso 1° prova 2° prova 3° prova TOTALE
1 CREMONINI ROSELLA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378
2 CALZOLARI ANGELA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378
3 BIGOLIN LUCIANA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378
4 GARRONI SILVANA S.C.DEAF MODENA F 51 45 51 147
5 VACCARI SIMONA S.C.DEAF MODENA F 39 44 48 131
6 SANTORO ANTONIO S.C.DEAF MODENA M 40 48 52 140
7 GIUSTA LUCIANO A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 42 41 39 122
8 GREGORIO GIANCARLO A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 47 36 49 132
9 PANERO GIOVANNI A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 44 49 53 146

10 ALBERTI STEFANIA G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI F 47 38 45 130
11 AVARINO CORRADO G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI M 45 44 38 127
12 LITTAME' GIANCARLO G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI M 43 47 41 131
13 PATERNOSTER FABIO A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE M 38 45 42 125
14 PETRACCHI MIRKO A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE M 37 31 39 107
15 GATTO RONCHERO FULVIA A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE F 49 42 35 126
16 BIAGI ROBERTA C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA F 54 65 63 182
17 LAMORETTI MONICA C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA F 53 51 58 162
18 FERRETTI FABIO C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA M 44 46 40 130
19 BISO FRANCO G.S.ENS LUCCA M 50 45 56 151
20 PIERUCCI VINCENZO G.S.ENS LUCCA M 52 47 60 159
21 LISI TERESA G.S.ENS LUCCA F 48 56 53 157
22 BESSI ROBERTO S.S. ENS PRATO M 56 53 57 166
23 DE MONGE IVANO S.S. ENS PRATO M 41 42 55 138
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24 SIMANKOV ALEX S.S. ENS PRATO M 37 46 47 130
25 MATTIAZZI FEDERICO G.S.S.TORINO M 51 45 47 143
26 ANZA' SALVATORE G.S.S.TORINO M 51 51 57 159
27 PRISCO ISABELLA G.S.S.TORINO F 51 51 57 159
28 BATRESI MARCO S.C.S. CESENA M 43 33 44 120
29 CARLI GRAZIELLA S.C.S. CESENA F 55 57 52 164
30 D'AGATA LUCIA S.C.S. CESENA F 56 55 45 156
31 FACCIANI ALESSANDRO A.S.SORDI FORLI M 37 42 38 117
32 TRONCHI NADIR A.S.SORDI FORLI M 39 46 42 127
33 SAMORE' GIANLUCA A.S.SORDI FORLI M 48 46 40 134
34 MARANGON GABRIELLE G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 49 45 43 137
35 ODIFREDI GIULIO G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 60 46 42 148
36 VENTURINI ALESSANDRO G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 54 36 41 131



Classif. CLUB sesso 1° prova 2° prova 3° prova TOTALE
1 PETRACCHI MIRKO A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE M 37 31 39 107
2 FACCIANI ALESSANDRO A.S.SORDI FORLI M 37 42 38 117
3 BATRESI MARCO S.C.S. CESENA M 43 33 44 120
4 GIUSTA LUCIANO A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 42 41 39 122
5 PATERNOSTER FABIO A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE M 38 45 42 125
6 TRONCHI NADIR A.S.SORDI FORLI M 39 46 42 127
6 AVARINO CORRADO G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI M 45 44 38 127
8 SIMANKOV ALEX S.S. ENS PRATO M 37 46 47 130
8 FERRETTI FABIO C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA M 44 46 40 130

10 LITTAME GIANCARLO G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI M 47 38 45 130
11 VENTURINI ALESSANDRO G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 54 36 41 131
12 GREGORIO GIANCARLO A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 47 36 49 132
13 SAMORE' GIANLUCA A.S.SORDI FORLI M 48 46 40 134
14 MARANGON GABRIELLE G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 49 45 43 137
15 DE MONGE IVANO S.S. ENS PRATO M 41 42 55 138
16 SANTORO ANTONIO S.C.DEAF MODENA M 40 48 52 140
17 MATTIAZZI FEDERICO G.S.S.TORINO M 51 45 47 143
18 PANERO PANERO A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO M 44 49 53 146
19 ODIFREDI GIULIO G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA M 60 46 42 148
20 BISO FRANCO G.S.ENS LUCCA M 50 45 56 151
21 PIERUCCI VINCENZO G.S.ENS LUCCA M 52 47 60 159
22 ANZA' SALVATORE G.S.S.TORINO M 51 51 57 159
23 BESSI ROBERTO S.S. ENS PRATO M 56 53 57 166

COPPA ITALIA DEI SORDI - 2007 A FOLLONICA - MASCHILE
giocatore



Posiz. CLUB sesso 1° prova 2° prova 3° prova TOTALE
1 GATTO RONCHERO FULVIA A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE F 49 42 35 126
2 ALBERTI STEFANIA G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI F 47 38 45 130
3 VACCARI SIMONA S.C.DEAF MODENA F 39 44 48 131
4 GARRONI SILVANA S.C.DEAF MODENA F 51 45 51 147
5 D'AGATA LUCIA S.C.S. CESENA F 56 55 45 156
6 LISI TERESA G.S.ENS LUCCA F 48 56 53 157
7 PRISCO ISABELLA G.S.S.TORINO F 51 51 57 159
8 LAMORETTI MONICA C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA F 53 51 58 162
9 CARLI GRAZIELLA S.C.S. CESENA F 55 57 52 164

10 BIAGI ROBERTA C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA F 54 65 63 182
11 CREMONINI ROSELLA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378
12 CALZOLARI ANGELA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378
13 BIGOLIN LUCIANA G.S.ENS BOLOGNA F 126 126 126 378

COPPA ITALIA DEI SORDI - 2007 A FOLLONICA - FEMMINILE
giocatore



Posiz. CLUB 1° prova 2° prova 3° prova TOTALE

1 A.S.SILENZIOSA LIVORNESE 124 118 116 358
2 A.S.SORDI FORLI 124 134 120 378
3 G.S.SILENZIOSI ALBESI 135 129 124 388
4 A.S.SILENZIOSA CUNEO 133 126 141 400
5 G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA 163 127 126 416
6 S.C.DEAF MODENA 130 137 151 418
7 S.S. ENS PRATO 134 141 159 434
8 S.C.S. CESENA 154 145 141 440
9 G.S.S.TORINO 153 147 161 461
10 G.S.ENS LUCCA 150 148 169 467
11 C.S.SILENZIOSA SIENA 151 162 161 474
12 G.S.ENS BOLOGNA 378 378 378 1134
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